
NPS National Tourism Council Members: 
 
 

June 2014 
 
Jo Pendry 
WASO Business Services 
Jo_Pendry@nps.gov 
(202) 219-0551 
 
John Keck 
Intermountain Region 
John_Keck@nps.gov 
(307) 775-6102 
 
John Quinley 
Alaska Region 
John_Quinley@nps.gov 
(907) 644-3512 
 
Ray Murray 
Pacific West Region 
Ray_Murray@nps.gov 
(415) 623-2330 
 
Chris Stein 
Midwest Region 
St. Croix Scenic Riverway 
Chris_Stein@nps.gov 
(715) 483-2291 
 
Don Wollenhaupt 
Southeast Region 
Don_Wollenhaupt@nps.gov 
(404)507-5632 
 
Edie Shean-Hammond 
Edie_Shean-Hammond@nps.gov 
(610) 582-8773 x230 
 
Martha Raymond 
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National Heritage Areas 
Martha_Raymond@nps.gov 
(202) 354-2222 
 
Tim Cash 
WASO Strategic Communications 
Tim_Cash@nps.gov 
(202) 716-9209 
 
Bob Ratcliffe 
WASO Conservation and Outdoor Recreation 
Bob_Ratcliffe@nps.gov 
(202) 354-6904 
 
Donald Leadbetter 
WASO Centennial Office 
Donald_Leadbetter@nps.gov 
(202) 208-2316 
 
Jason Lott 
Bandelier National Monument 
Jason_Lott@nps.gov 
(505) 672-3861 x 502 
 
William Dickinson 
Lake Mead National Recreation Area 
William_K_Dickinson@nps.gov 
(702) 293-8921 
 
Paul Labovitz 
Indiana Dunes National Lakeshore 
Paul_Labovitz@nps.gov 
(219) 221-7180 
 
Jane Moore 
WASO Fee Program Manager 
Jane_Moore@nps.gov 
(202) 513-7132 
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